All Projects: Louisville/Jefferson County Continuum of Care (KY-501) FY23

Ranked Projects

Rank Applicant Name Project Name Expiring Grant Number | Accepted/Rejected Points Possible Points Earned % Score Amount Running Total | Tier 1 FundingLine
1 Wellspring, Inc. (dba Schizophrenia Foundation, KY, Inc.) Southeast Permanent Supportive Housing KY0255L41012100 Accepted 1st Renewal $377,520 $377,520 $11,233,927
2 Kentucky Coalition Against Domestic Violence KCADV Louisville Rapid Rehousing KY0277D41012200 Accepted 1st Renewal $745,815 $1,123,335 $10,488,112
3 Family Health Centers, Inc. FHC Common Assessment KY0129L41012210 Accepted Pass Review $509,416 $1,632,751 $9,978,696
4 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Coordinated Entry Diversion 1 KY0210L41012204 Accepted Pass Review $110,187 $1,742,938 $9,868,509
5 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Single Point of Entry KY0211L41012204 Accepted Pass Review $79,502 $1,822,440 $9,789,007
6 Seven Counties Services Homeless Outreach Team 2023 KY0191L41012205 Accepted Pass Review $94,825 $1,917,265 $9,694,182
7 St. John Center, Inc. Coordinated Entry Outreach KY0232L41012203 Accepted Pass Review $271,856 $2,189,121 $9,422,326
8 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. HMIS Consolidated Grant KY0056L41012215 Accepted Pass Review $130,075 $2,319,196 $9,292,251
9 Wellspring, Inc. (dba Schizophrenia Foundation, KY, Inc.) Journey Permanent Supportive Housing KY0133L41012210 Accepted 93 90 96.77% $277,178 $2,596,374 $9,015,073
10 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Permanent Supportive Housing for the Chronically Homeless KY0097L41012214 Accepted 93 87 93.55% $589,833 $3,186,207 $8,425,240
11 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless KY0048L41012213 Accepted 93 85 91.40% $382,245 $3,568,452 $8,042,995
12 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government Rapid Rehousing for Domestic Violence Victims Renewal FY 2023 KY01471L41012208 Accepted 93 85 91.40% $62,335 $3,630,787 $7,980,660
13 Society of St. Vincent de Paul, Council of Louisville, Inc. DV TH/RRH KY0230D41012203 Accepted 93 83 89.25% $896,104 $4,526,891 $7,084,556
14 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth and Adults KY0061L41012215 Accepted 93 81 87.10% $231,022 $4,757,913 $6,853,534
15 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Louisville Alliance for Supportive Housing KY0124141012211 Accepted 93 81 87.10% $734,395 $5,492,308 $6,119,139
16 Wayside Christian Mission Women's permanent supportive housing KY0102L41012214 Accepted 93 80 86.02% $37,688 $5,529,996 $6,081,451
17 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Collaborative Housing for Chronically Homeless KY0050L41012215 Accepted 93 79 84.95% $807,578 $6,337,574 $5,273,873
18 House of Ruth, Inc SPC KERSEY CONDO 2023 KY0069L41012215 Accepted 93 79 84.95% $38,721 $6,376,295 $5,235,152
19 Volunteers of America Mid-States, Inc. HOMES WITH HEART 2023 KY0140L41012209 Accepted 93 78.5 84.41% $129,442 $6,505,737 $5,105,710
20 Society of St. Vincent de Paul, Council of Louisville, Inc. SVDP on Campus PSH KY0107L41012211 Accepted 93 78 83.87% $424,790 $6,930,527 $4,680,920
21 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government PSH Non-Chronic Il Renewal FY 2023 KY0135L41012209 Accepted 83 69 83.13% $226,810 $7,157,337 $4,454,110
22 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Transitional Housing for Young Adults KY0099L41012214 Accepted 88 73 82.95% $230,605 $7,387,942 $4,223,505
23 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government PSH Non-Chronic Il Renewal FY 2023 KY01741L41012206 Accepted 93 77 82.80% $142,721 $7,530,663 $4,080,784
24 House of Ruth, Inc HOMES WITH HEART 2023 KY0053L41012215 Accepted 93 76 81.72% $174,888 $7,705,551 $3,905,896
25 Society of St. Vincent de Paul, Council of Louisville, Inc. Collaborative Housing Initiative KY0095L41012214 Accepted 93 76 81.72% $592,311 $8,297,862 $3,313,585
26 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Family Health Centers Rx: Housing KY0173L41012206 Accepted 93 75 80.65% $513,014 $8,810,876 $2,800,571
27 Volunteers of America Mid-States, Inc. CoC Joint RRH/TH FY2023 KY0192L41012205 Accepted 93 74.5 80.11% $566,554 $9,377,430 $2,234,017
28 Society of St. Vincent de Paul, Council of Louisville, Inc. Homes with Hope KY0131L41012209 Accepted 88 70 79.55% $155,846 $9,533,276 $2,078,171
29 Wellspring, Inc. (dba Schizophrenia Foundation, KY, Inc.) Murray-Baxter Permanent Supportive Housing KY0059L41012215 Accepted 83 66 79.52% $64,164 $9,597,440 $2,014,007
30 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government PSH Non-Chronic | Renewal FY 2023 KY0130L41012209 Accepted 83 66 79.52% $182,718 $9,780,158 $1,831,289
31 Wayside Christian Mission Men's permanent supportive housing KY0057L41012215 Accepted 93 69 74.19% $142,740 $9,922,898 $1,688,549
32 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government SPC Simon Hall Renewal FY 2023 KY0111L41012213 Accepted 93 69 74.19% $49,834 $9,972,732 $1,638,715
33 Volunteers of America Mid-States, Inc. CoC PSH Monarch Station Bonus Accepted 120 113.9 94.92% $117,113 $10,089,845 $1,521,602
34 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government SPC Louisville TBRA Renewal FY 2023 KY0068L41012215 Accepted 93 68 73.12% $2,425,065 $12,514,910 -$903,463
35 Louisville-Jefferson County Metro Government The Chancery Bonus Accepted 120 99.9 83.25% $473,564 $12,988,474 -$1,377,027
36 Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. New TH-RRH Project Bonus Accepted 120 99.9 83.25% $300,820 $13,289,294 -$1,677,847
37 Choices, Inc. PSH2023 KY0132L41012210 Accepted 93 59.5 63.98% $87,630 $13,376,924 -$1,765,477
38 Uniting Partners for Women and Children RRH and Supportive Services from Those Fleeing DV DV Bonus Accepted 100 70.1 70.10% $293,895 $13,670,819 -$2,059,372

$13,670,819

Projects That Do No Require Ranking

Rank Applicant Name Project Name Expiring Grant Number | Accepted/Rejected Amount
N/A YMCA of Greater Louisville YMCA Street Outreach - Case Management Y&YA KY0216Y41012203 Accepted $328,994
N/A Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. FY23 YBL YHDP SSO Renewal KY0218Y41012203 Accepted $304,864
N/A Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. FY23 YBL YHDP RRH Renewal KY0219Y41012203 Accepted $194,885
N/A The Greater Louisville Workforce Investment Board, Inc. dba KentuckianaWorks  |Youth ShelterWorks KY0220Y41012203 Accepted $100,000
N/A Seven Counties Services Inc. SCS YHDP Renewal 2023 KY0221Y41012203 Accepted $50,000
N/A Family Scholar House, Inc. FSH Homeless Young Adults and Youth Program 2023 KY0223Y41012203 Accepted $84,266
N/A Home of the Innocents HOTI RRH YHDP KY0278Y41012200 Accepted $702,036
N/A Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. 2023 Louisville Planning Grant Application N/A - New Accepted $712,524




